
UK RATE CARD
Prices per shipment or minimum rate per parcel*

DOM

Zone 1

NIE

Zone 2

EU (A)

Zone 3

EU (B)

Zone 4

EU (C)

Zone 5

EU (D)

Zone 6

Saver

Express

Standard

Saver

Express

Standard

Saver

Express

Standard

Saver

Express

Standard

Saver

Express

Standard

Expedited

Saver

Standard

£4.50

£6.50

-

£4.50

£6.50

-

£7.25

£7.80

-

£7.35

£7.95

-

£7.55

£8.20

-

-

£13.40

-

SERVICEZONE Letter 0-2 kg 2.01-5 kg 5.01-10 kg 10.01-15 kg 15.01-20 kg 20.01-25 kg 25.01-30 kg

£4.90

£6.90

£3.90

£4.90

£6.90

£4.40

£12.10

£12.90

£7.50

£13.30

£14.20

£9.00

£14.50

£15.45

£10.00

£23.70

£22.60

£14.50

£4.90

£6.90

£3.90

£4.90

£6.90

£4.40

£15.35

£16.30

£7.50

£17.75

£18.85

£9.00

£19.05

£20.20

£10.00

£33.85

£30.35

£14.50

£4.90

£6.90

£3.90

£4.90

£6.90

£4.40

£19.95

£21.30

£8.00

£24.65

£26.40

£11.65

£24.90

£26.70

£12.80

£45.85

£40.65

£14.55

£5.90

£8.52

£4.90

£5.90

£8.52

£5.40

£23.20

£24.85

£9.25

£30.05

£32.25

£12.90

£30.40

£32.65

£12.80

£51.65

£50.85

£15.80

£5.90

£8.52

£4.90

£5.90

£8.52

£5.40

£26.45

£28.35

£9.25

£35.40

£37.90

£12.90

£36.05

£38.60

£12.80

£57.50

£61.10

£16.30

£5.90

£8.52

£4.90

£5.90

£8.52

£5.40

£30.60

£32.45

£9.85

£41.45

£44.25

£13.90

£42.35

£45.45

£13.80

£63.55

£72.65

£17.30

£6.90

£9.97

£5.90

£6.90

£9.97

£6.40

£33.30

£35.10

£10.40

£45.40

£48.35

£14.80

£46.45

£49.85

£14.70

£69.30

£80.10

£18.20

£0.23

£0.33

£0.20

£0.23

£0.33

£0.21

£1.11

£1.17

£0.35

£1.51

£1.61

£0.49

£1.55

£1.66

£0.49

£2.31

£2.67

£0.61

£4.00

£5.80

£3.00

£4.00

£5.80

£3.50

£10.00

£10.65

£6.55

£12.35

£13.20

£8.55

£12.35

£13.20

£8.55

£11.00

£12.20

£13.45

US

Zone 7
Saver

Express

Expedited

£10.60

£10.20

-

£16.35

£17.50

£23.70

£22.45

£23.75

£33.85

£40.50

£43.00

£45.85

£60.75

£64.35

£51.65

£76.15

£80.65

£57.50

£89.35

£94.55

£63.55

£97.90

£103.55

£69.30

£3.26

£3.45

£2.31

£10.05

£10.65

£11.00

UK Rate Card: Verde

Express £14.40 £24.05 £33.05 £43.30 £53.90 £64.55 £76.80 £84.85 £2.83 £13.00

Rates/kg Min/Parcel

For >30 kg Multi-piece



SERVICE

APAC

Zone 8

AU/NZ

Zone 9

ROW

Zone 10

ZONE Letter 0-2 kg 2.01-5 kg 5.01-10 kg 10.01-15 kg 15.01-20 kg 20.01-25 kg 25.01-30 kg

Saver

Express

Expedited

Saver

Express

Expedited

Saver

Express

Expedited

£13.50

£14.40

-

£15.80

£14.85

£16.75

£17.80

-

£23.85

£25.50

£27.05

£26.25

£28.05

£27.05

£30.35

£32.40

£37.55

£32.65

£34.55

£37.45

£35.90

£38.05

£37.65

£42.55

£45.05

£52.65

£46.35

£49.10

£52.70

£50.95

£54.00

£52.70

£61.30

£64.80

£75.85

£59.50

£63.00

£60.60

£65.45

£69.30

£64.20

£80.85

£85.65

£100.10

£109.15

£115.45

£68.10

£109.15

£115.45

£75.90

£99.45

£105.35

£122.75

£132.70

£140.45

£75.90

£132.70

£140.45

£88.05

£121.35

£128.55

£145.40

£148.00

£156.80

£83.40

£148.00

£156.80

£99.85

£135.65

£143.70

£165.65

£4.93

£5.23

£2.78

£4.93

£5.23

£3.33

£4.52

£4.79

£5.52

£13.90

£14.75

£12.65

£13.90

£14.75

£12.65

£13.90

£14.75

£12.65

-

UK Rate Card: Verde

Please note:

• UPS Access Point Discount for prices per shipment up to 20kg on the above rates when addressing and delivering a domestic or export shipment to a UPS 
Access Point: £0.50

• Reduction amount for the minimum per package rates above when addressing and delivering a domestic or export shipment to a UPS Access Point: £0.50

• Shipping to a UPS Access Point is possible only up to a maximum weight of 20kg.

Term-dependent adjustment of prices:

• The above prices are applicable until 31 Dec 2022. 

• As of 1 Jan 2023, if shipping continues based on these rates, they will be subject to a General Rate Increase of 4.0%.

© 2022 United Parcel Service of America, Inc. UPS, the UPS brandmark, and the colour brown are trademarks of United Parcel Service of America, Inc. All rights reserved.

UPS Ltd. Registered Office: UPS House, Forest Road, Feltham, Middlesex, TW13 7DY. Registered in England 1933173 

Prices per shipment or minimum rate per parcel*

Terms & Conditions:
*Prices per shipment or minimum rate per parcel subject to agreement on 

the terms of shipment to be executed between UPS and Customer

Rates/kg Min/Parcel

For >30 kg Multi-piece



Surcharges
These charges are based on the applicable tariff table minus the discount.

UK Rate Card: Verde

Please refer to the UPS Services & Rates Reference Centre for 

applicable tariffs on surcharges and other services that may be incurred during shipping

© 2022 United Parcel Service of America, Inc. UPS, the UPS brandmark, and the colour brown are trademarks of United Parcel Service of America, Inc. All rights reserved.

UPS Ltd. Registered Office: UPS House, Forest Road, Feltham, Middlesex, TW13 7DY. Registered in England 1933173 

*Fuel surcharge prices are subject to a weekly change, as applicable. 

Please click here for currently applicable fuel surcharge.

*The net amounts of surcharges above, are subject to a UPS Annual General Rate Increase, when applicable.

Discount

Residential Delivery – Domestic and International 30.0%

UPS Print Return Label 90.0%

Dangerous Goods: Ground Limited Quantity 90.0%

On Call Collection: Future Day by phone 50.0%

UPS Electronic Return Label 90.0%

Fuel surcharge (Domestic Standard Fuel Index is applied to Domestic Express Services*)

Extended and Remote Area Pickup/ Delivery – Domestic and International (Min. Charge £5.36) 75.0%

Net Amount

£1.73

£0.13

£1.84

£1.67

£0.16

£0.10

Variable

Unit

Per shipment

Per package

Per shipment

Per pick-up

Per package

Per kilo

-

On Call Collection: Future Day by web 50.0% £1.15 Per pick-up

On Call Collection: Same Day by phone 50.0% £2.61 Per pick-up

On Call Collection: Same Day by web 50.0% £2.10 Per pick-up

Weekly Service Charge 100.0% £0.00 -

Additional Handling Charge 50.0% £4.35 Per package

25.0%*

*applicable to all services except for Domestic Express Services

https://www.upscontentcentre.com/html/uk
https://www.ups.com/gb/en/support/shipping-support/shipping-costs-rates.page


Zone Chart

Northern Ireland

Bulgaria, Croatia, Cyprus, Estonia, Hungary, Latvia, Lithuania, Malta, Romania, Slovakia, Slovenia

Albania, Andorra, Belarus, Bosnia & Herzegovina, Ceuta, Faroe Islands, Gibraltar, Greenland, Guernsey, Iceland, Jersey, Kosovo, 
Liechtenstein, Macedonia, Melilla, Moldova, Montenegro, Norway, Russia, San Marino, Serbia, Switzerland, Turkey, Ukraine

Austria, Azores, Czech Republic, Denmark, Finland, Greece, Italy, Madeira, Poland, Portugal, Spain, Sweden

England, Scotland and Wales

Republic of Ireland, Belgium, France, Germany, Luxemburg, Monaco, Netherlands

The Country Classifications of the Grouped Zones in this Rate Card

Canada, Mexico, Puerto Rico, United States of America

© 2022 United Parcel Service of America, Inc. UPS, the UPS brandmark, and the colour brown are trademarks of United Parcel Service of America, Inc. All rights reserved.

UPS Ltd. Registered Office: UPS House, Forest Road, Feltham, Middlesex, TW13 7DY. Registered in England 1933173 

Please Note

For some countries of destination or origin, not all UPS service 

types are available. Shipping is therefore, only possible, under the conditions of one of the available service types.

NIE

EU (C)

EU (D)

US

EU (B)

EU (A)

DOM

China, Hong Kong, Indonesia, Japan, Macau, Malaysia, Philippines, Singapore, South Africa, South Korea, Taiwan, Thailand, UAEAPAC

Australia, New ZealandAU/NZ

Rest of the WorldROW

Zone 1

Zone 2

Zone 3

Zone 4

Zone 5

Zone 6

Zone 7

Zone 8

Zone 9

Zone 10

UK Rate Card: Verde


